FCESA

HEAD OFFICE

[]

NAME OF FIRM:

CONSULTING ENGINEERS SOUTH

(Complete a separate sheet for each office)

ONLY OFFICE

[

BRANCH OFFICE

[

SUBSIDIARY COMPANY

[

Schedule 1
(2025)

AFRICA
DETAILS OF OFFICES WITHIN THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA:

A. DETAILS OF ALL PRINCIPALS AND PROFESSIONAL STAFF AT THE BRANCH ONLY.

please supply an additional list)

(If insufficient space.

Schedule 1
(2025)

1

2

3

Surname

Initial

Known as (e.g. Bill or William)

Professional Registration

No. (PrEng, PrTechEng, Quantify
Surveyor CA(SA))

Qualification
(Degrees/Diplomas)

Field/s of Expertise

Active Position in Firm
(Director/Member/Office Head)
(**See notes below)

E-mail address

Principal

Young Professional

L]
L]

L]
L]

100

100

100

100

100

100

0]

100

ID number

Cell Phone Number

Total of all Principals listed in A above.
(Note: A full curriculum vitae in respect of each principal must be attached unless already supplied to the association.)
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